34eme Rallye National de Haute Provence
Scratch aprés ES8 Valensole (Officiel Définitif)

Général
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
13 | FRANCESCHI Mathieu/MARGAILLAN Ma... SKODA FABIA EVO FRA25/Rall 1 1 1| 0:56:09,5
2 | BELHOMME Maxime/ROMERO Pascal SKODA FABIA EVO FR@®5/Rally2 2| 2| 2| 0:57:03,5 0:54,0 0:54,0
6 |[LAFAY Pierre/QUARTINI Charlyne CITROEN C3 FR%/Rally2 3 3 3| 0:58:13,0 2:03,5 1:09,5
3 [SCHIFANO Nicolas/RUIZ Audrey HYUNDAI 120 FRRH/Rally2 4 4 4( 0:58:38,2 2:28,7 0:25,2
4 |SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/SCOTTO ... VOLKSWAGEN POLO FR2%/Rally2 5 5 5| 0:59:03,8 2:54,3 0:25,6
5 |LACOMY Laurent/BARD Jéréme CITROEN C3 FR25/Rally2 6 6 6| 0:59:05,5 2:56,0 0:01,7
16 | PANAGIOTIS Loic/GODDI Caroline PORSCHE GT3 FRGT|GT+ 7 1 1| 0:59:42,0 3:32,5 0:36,5
14 | BAFFOUN Philippe/BERNARDI Marc ALPINE A110 RALLY FRGT| RGT 8 2 1| 1:00:08,7 3:59,2 0:26,7
12 | RIBERI Bruno/HAUT-LABOURDETTE Fl... ALPINE A110 RALLY FRGT| RGT 9 3 2| 1:00:27,9 4:18,4 0:19,2
26 [BOUERI Jonathan/LANTERI Thomas RENAULT R11 Turbo FRNATF214| 10( 1| 1| 1:01:14,8 5:05,3 0:46,9
27 | DELORME Alexis/RAVIER Angéline RENAULT CLIO FRNATF214| 11| 2| 2| 1:01:16,7 5:07,2 0:01,9
9 |TROIANO Thierry/TROIANO Valérie CITROEN DS3 FR@5/Rally212| 7| 7| 1:01:54,6 5:45,1 0:37,9
11 |PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... ALPINE A110 RALLY FRGT|RGT| 13| 4| 3| 1:02:08,7 5:59,2 0:14,1
71 | DELORME Francis/DELORME Cyrielle PEUGEQT 208 FRC4( R2 | 14 1 1| 1:02:20,7 6:11,2 0:12,0
63 |NOTE Christophe/BONIFACE Nicolas RENAULT CLIO S 1600 FRC4| A6K | 15 2 1| 1:02:35,6 6:26,1 0:14,9
10 | GIANATI Frédéric/MARGARIA Michaél SKODA FABIA FRRH/Rally216 8 8| 1:02:37,7 6:28,2 0:02,1
28 [BESSI Kévin/GORDA Clément RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FRNATF214| 17| 3| 3| 1:02:44,1 6:34,6 0:06,4
76 |FERRIER Jonathan/DURAND Julie CITROEN SAXO VTS FRC4|F213| 18| 3| 1| 1:02:54,1 6:44,6 0:10,0
8 |[FOGGI Franck/GUILLEMET lIsabelle CITROEN DS3 FRRH/Rally219 9 9( 1:03:05,2 6:55,7 0:11,1
70 [KOLBE Julien/MACARIO LAZARO Pascale PEUGEOT 208 FRC4| R2 | 20 4 2| 1:03:08,0 6:58,5 0:02,8
31 [PERENON Laurent/PERENON Marie-Laure PEUGEOT 205 Maxi FRNATF214| 21| 4| 4| 1:03:15,8 7:06,3 0:07,8
69 [TRABUCO Rémy/TRABUCO David PEUGEQT 208 VTI FRC4| R2 | 22 5 3 1:03:15,9 7:06,4 0:00,1
60 [CORBIER Kévin/PANTEL Nicolas RENAULT CLIO R3 FRC4( R3 | 23 6 1| 1:03:26,1 7:16,6 0:10,2
62 [SOULEILLET Pascal/GINOUX Géréme RENAULT CLIO FRC4[ A6K | 24 7 2| 1:03:35,6 7:26,1 0:09,5
48 | MATHIEU Eric/TOSI Nicolas BMW M3 FRNAT A8 | 25 5| 1| 1:03:58,8 7:49,3 0:23,2
21 [REBARDO Eric/BRUN Ludovic OPEL CORSA FRC4Rally4 26| 8| 1| 1:04:15,1 8:05,6 0:16,3
54 [FORTUNATO Frédéric/FORTUNATO Chr... CITROEN DS3 FRC4| R3 | 27| 9| 2| 1:04:26,1 8:16,6 0:11,0
56 |BELEN Pierre/AVERTY Quentin RENAULT CLIO FRC4| R3 | 28| 10| 3| 1:04:37,2 8:27,7 0:11,1
30 [MOISSON Thierry/JULIEN Jérémy RENAULT CLIO FRNATF214( 29 6 5[ 1:04:45,9 8:36,4 0:08,7
79 | GRADIAN Loris/TROVATO Thomas PEUGEOT 106 FRC4(F213| 30| 11 2| 1:04:47,4 8:37,9 0:01,5
29 [ MARI Alain/CESARI Jean-Dominique RENAULT CLIO 2 MAXI FRNATF214( 31 7 6| 1:05:08,8 8:59,3 0:21,4
67 |FERRIER Jean-Jacques/FERRIER Yann RENAULT CLIO FRC5Rally§ 32| 1| 1| 1:05:19,1 9:09,6 0:10,3
77 |FERREIRA Joao/ESCUDERO Camille PEUGEOT 206 XS FRC4|F213| 33| 12 3| 1:05:26,1 9:16,6 0:07,0
58 [MOSSAN Florian/DYE Benoit RENAULT CLIO FRC4| R3 | 34( 13 4( 1:05:26,6 9:17,1 0:00,5
53 [HJIRATE Ayoub/LACHERAY Cécilia CITROEN DS3 FRC4| R3 | 35| 14| 5| 1:05:34,3 9:24,8 0:07,7
51 [MANSENARES Christophe/MANSENARES... MITSUBISHI LANCER ... FRNAT N4 | 36 8 1| 1:06:12,1 10:02,6 0:37,8
15 | TAFFIN Bernard/ARNAUD Myléne RENAULT CLIO RALLYE 3 [FRC3Rally3 37 1 1| 1:06:27,4 10:17,9 0:15,3
94 | MELLAN Patrice/MELLAN Cédric RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI|FRC4| N3 | 38| 15 1| 1:06:31,8 10:22,3 0:04,4
101 [ TOURN Joan/CHABOT Maxime SIMCA RALLYE 3 FRC5(F212| 39 2 1| 1:06:39,1 10:29,6 0:07,3
23 [BURLE Bastien/PAPALEO Maxence RENAULT CLIO RS LINE  |FRC4Rally4 40| 16| 2| 1:06:40,0| 10:30,5 0:00,9
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GOUJON Gérald/COLLOMP Emmanuel
MATHIEU Quentin/MULLER Jean-Bernard
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106 [ BAGNARO Coralie/FLOQUET Annie ¥ | CITROEN DS3 FRC5| R1 83| 13 2 1:23:32,9 27:23,4 0:41,3
35 | LAGIER Bruno/KNISY Kévin RENAULT CLIO RS RNATF214| 84| 20| 15 1:29:40,6 33:31,1 6:07,7
84 classés
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